

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13783/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2003 in CWP No. 11599/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RABINDRA SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMNR.COOPERATION,PUNJAB &ORS Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased R.No. 8)
(With office report dt. 24-05-2007)

Date: 02/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. J. Bey, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Prayer for brining on record the L.Rs. of deceased respondent no.8 is allowed.

(Sudhir Kapoor)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master